availed products and services towards these attributes and assessed their level of quality experience, leading to knowing if there
is a relationship between these attributes and the quality experiences tourists have. A descriptive- correlational research design
was used in this study. A total of three hundred eighty-four (384) tourists from San Juan, Batangas answered the questionnaire
and the sampling technique used is convenience sampling. The researchers used an adapted survey questionnaire from Yeshi
(2017), Impact of Quality of Destination Attributes on Tourist Satisfaction.